
 

Business Type Name Business Name Phone Email

Architect Ed Swaby Edward Swaby 914-946-3300 ed@edswaby.com

Attorney Julia Heilman Julia Heilman 914-428-9766 julia@juliaheilmanlaw.com 

Attorney Keith  Schutzman Law office of Keith Schutzman 917-842-2889 kschutzman@aol.com 

Attorney Marc DiTomaso Marc Di Tomaso, Esq 914-907-7074 mditomaso@verizon.net

Carpenter Corey Parthey Corey The Carpenter 631-813-8451 corey_p82@yahoo.com

Certified Home Inspector Howard Weintraub Weintraub & Associates 914-761-4773 hweintraub@weintraubcpa.com

Designer,Window treatments Juanita Strassfield Archetype Interiors 914-462-1505 js@archetypeinteriors.com 

Environmental,Oil Tanks,Mold,Asbestos Jim Rood Environmental 914-760-4548 lighthouse-enviro@prodigy.net

Financial Advisor Vincent Paone VJP Financial 914-372-2946 vincent@vjpfinancial.com

Floor coverings Debbie Gartner Floor Coverings International 914-937-2950 debbie.gartner@yahoo.com 

Handyman,Interior Ptg, Carpentry Bruce Feinman Handy Fix, LLC 914-907-9192 handfixllc@gmail.com

Home Inspector Justin Albano True View Home Inspections 914-831-2187 jalbano@trueviewhomeinspections.net  

Home Inspector/Licensed Engineer Joel Schachter Precise Home Inspections 917-279-6725 joelschachter1@aol.com 

Insurance Broker JoAnne Murray Allan Block Insurance Agency 914-631-4353 Jmurray@ambins.com  

Insurance Broker Jim Newhouse Newhouse Financial Ins. 914-288-8829 jnewhouse@newhousefinancial.com 

Junk removal Paris Djon Junkluggers 1-888-584-5865 paris.djon@junkluggers.com 

Junk removal Asher Fink Junkluggers 1-888-584-5865 asher.fink@junkluggers.com

Landscaper, Tree Removal Tim Khachetoorian All American Tree Care 914-490-5464 khachmee@aol.com 

Marvin Windows Joseph Capogrosso Authentic Window 914-762-6300 jcapogrosso@authenticwindow.com   

Mover Brian McElroy McAvey Moving 914-747-1533 mcaveymove@aol.com 

Mover Don Tracey McAvey Moving 914-747-9069 don@mcaveymoving.com 

Mover Tiffany Kogan Slattery Moving 845-727-1800 tiffany@slatterymoving.com 

Organizing Services Nina Weireter My Divine Concierge 914-420-5209 mydconcierge@optonline.net 

Photography/Virtual Tours/Staging Lucy Edwards Edberg Marketing 908-601-6294 contact@edbergmarketing.com 

Plumber Mike Galasso MGM Plumbing 914-447-5827 mgmplumbing@aol.com 

Property Tax Consultant Richard O'Donnell Richard O'Donnell 914-557-0786 rich@retiredassessor.com

Title Ken Meccia Statewide Abstract Corp 914-760-4727 KMeccia@Statewidea.com 

Title Rick Krasner Statewide Abstract Corp 914-760-4733 rkrasner@statewidea.com 

Title Sander Koudijs Statewide Abstract Corp 914-683-5900 skoudijs@statewidea.com 

Title James Lloyd Freedom Title & Abstract 914-804-9840 jlloyd871@aol.com

Title Heather Jacobs Court St. Abstract 914-328-6206 hjacobs@courtstabstract.com 


